Furniture
2023 Sturdy Birch Frame
Smooth Rounded Corners
and Edges
Creating inspired spaces for imagination & learning
At Children’s Factory, we believe that the right furniture can
inspire a child’s imagination and encourage them to learn
and explore their surroundings. From our soft play pieces,

NB NAVY
NT TAN
Order Example
SEAT HEIGHT  +  CHAIR COLOR
AB8008 PB+
AB8008PB
MyPosture™ Chairs
BLUE BLACK GRAY
Seat Heights
8” Seat
AB8008 SINGLE
AB8008__4 4-PACK
L 13.5” x W 11.25” x H 18.5”
10” Seat
AB8010 SINGLE
AB8010__4 4-PACK
L 13.5” x W 12.5” x H 20.5”
12” Seat
AB8012 SINGLE
AB8012__4 4-PACK
L 15.5” x W 14.5” x H 23”
14” Seat
AB8014 SINGLE
AB8014__4 4-PACK
L 15.5” x W 14.5” x H 26”
Chair Colors
PBC BLUE
BLC BLACK
GYC GRAY
Order Example
SEAT HEIGHT  +  CHAIR COLOR
AB8008 PBC+
AB8008PBC
MyPosture™ Plus Chairs
OAK BLACK GRAY BLUE MAPLE TAN
Table Sizes
24” x 48”
AB6504
L 48” x W 24”
30” x 60”
AB6554
L 60” x W 30”
30” x 72”
AB6604
L 72” x W 30”
Table Colors
BLK OAK BLACK
PB GRAY BLUE
NT MAPLE TAN
Order Example
TABLE HEIGHT  +  TABLE COLOR
AB6504 BLK+
AB6504BLK
As We Grow™ Tables
Seat Heights
5” Seat
AB7905
L 16.75” x W 12” x H 15.5”
7” Seat
AB7907
L 16.75” x W 13” x H 17.5”
9” Seat
AB7909
L 16.75” x W 14.5” x H 19.5”
11” Seat
AB7911
L 16.75” x W 15.5” x H 21.5”
13” Seat
AB7913
L 16.75” x W 16.5” x H 23.5”
Chair Colors
PB ROYAL BLUE
PR CANDY APPLE RED
PG SHAMROCK GREEN
NW NATURAL WOOD
GN TEAL GREEN
Order Example
SEAT HEIGHT  +  CHAIR COLOR
AB7905 PB+
AB7905PB
ROYAL BLUE CANDY APPLE RED SHAMROCK GREEN NATURAL WOOD TEAL GREEN
BaseLine® Chairs
ROYAL BLUE CANDY APPLE RED NATURAL WOOD
Table Sizes
48” x 30”
AB747R
L 48” x W 30”
72” x 30”
AB8008 SINGLE
L 72” x W 30”
Table Heights Table Colors
12”
14”
16”
18”
20”
22”
PB ROYAL BLUE
PR CANDY APPLE RED
NW NATURAL WOOD
AB747RPB12
Order Example
TABLE SIZE  +  COLOR  +  HEIGHT
AB747R 12”+ +PB
BaseLine® Tables
Toddler BaseLine®
Table and Chair Set
AB74112PB5
L 42” x W 42” x H 15.5”
Toddler BaseLine®
Table and Chair Set
AB74112PR5
L 42” x W 42” x H 15.5”
Toddler BaseLine®
Table and Chair Set
AB74112PR
L 42” x W 42” x H 15.5”
Toddler BaseLine®
Table and Chair Set
AB74112PB
L 42” x W 42” x H 15.5”
Toddler BaseLine®
Table and Chair Set
AB74612PR
L 72” x W 42” x H 16”
Toddler BaseLine®
Table and Chair Set
AB74612PB
L 72” x W 42” x H 16”
Toddler BaseLine®
Table and Chair Set
AB74612NW5
L 72” x W 42” x H 15.5”
Preschool BaseLine®
Table and Chair Set
AB74620NW1
L 72” x W 42” x H 22”
Toddler BaseLine®
Table and Chair Set
AB74512NW5
L 60” x W 42” x H 15.5”
Preschool BaseLine®
Table and Chair Set
AB74120NW1
L 42” x W 42” x H 21.5”
Toddler BaseLine®
Table and Chair Set
AB74112NW5
L 42” x W 42” x H 15.5”
Toddler BaseLine®
Table and Chair Set
AB74712NW5
L 84” x W 42” x H 15.5”
Preschool BaseLine®
Table and Chair Set
AB74620PB
L 72” x W 42” x H 22”
Teacher BaseLine®
Kidney Table
AB739KPB22
L 65” x W 38” x H 22”
Preschool BaseLine®
Table and Chair Set
AB74120PB
L 42” x W 42” x H 21.5”
ROYAL BLUE CANDY APPLE RED SHAMROCK GREEN NATURAL TAN
Seat Heights
5” Seat
AB7705 SINGLE
AB7705__4 4-PACK
L 15.6” x W 11.75” x H 15.75”
7” Seat

PG SHAMROCK GREEN
NT NATURAL TAN
Order Example
SEAT HEIGHT  +  CHAIR COLOR
AB7705 PB+
AB7705PB
Value Stack™ Chairs
Toddler MyValue™
Table and Chair Set
AB70012NT
L 38” x W 38” x H 15.75”
Toddler MyValue™
Table and Chair Set
AB70512PB
L 58” x W 38” x H 15.75”
Preschool MyValue™
Table and Chair Set
AB71020PB
L 46” x W 46” x H 21.75”
Toddler MyValue™
Table and Chair Set
AB71012PB
L 46” x W 46” x H 15.75”
Toddler MyValue™
Table and Chair Set
AB70512PR
L 58” x W 38” x H 15.75”
Toddler MyValue™
Table and Chair Set
AB70012PB
L 38” x W 38” x H 15.75”
Preschool MyValue™
Table and Chair Set
AB70020NT
L 38” x W 38” x H 21.75”
Preschool MyValue™
Table and Chair Set
AB705206PB
L 58” x W 38” x H 21.75”
Preschool MyValue™
Table and Chair Set
AB705206PR
L 58” x W 38” x H 21.75”
Preschool MyValue™
Table and Chair Set
AB70020PB
L 38” x W 38” x H 21.75”
NaturalWood Chair
AB78C07 7” SEAT
AB78C09 9” SEAT
AB78C11 11” SEAT
AB78C13 13” SEAT
Toddler NaturalWood
Table and Chair Set
AB7810125
L 54” x W 42” x H 12.5”
Preschool NaturalWood
Table and Chair Set
AB78102011
L 54” x W 42” x H 22”
NaturalWood Table
AB7810L14 14” LEGS
AB7810L16 16” LEGS
AB7810L18 18” LEGS
AB7810L20 20” LEGS
L 48” x W 30”
Set of 2 Angeles
Student Desks
AB5005
L 18” x W 24” x H 22-29”
Quiet Dividers®
SLATE BLUE NATURAL TAN BLUEBERRY
Divider Sizes

NT NATURAL TAN
PB BLUEBERRY
Order Example
SEAT HEIGHT  +  CHAIR COLOR
AB8400 BL+
AB8400BL
Magnetic Wall Strip
AB8650
Corner Post
AB8612
Support Feet - Set of 2
AB8611
Activity PlayPanels®
Center
CF900-356
L 30.5” x W 1.25” x H 47.5”
Big Screen Rainbow
PlayPanels® Set
CF900-520
L 47.5” x W 1.25” x H 59.5”
Square PlayPanels®
Set
CF900-507 RAINBOW
CF900-935 WOODLAND
L 30.5” x W 1.25” x H 30.5”
Alphabet
PlayPanels® Set
CF900-351
L 30.5” x W 1.25” x H 47.5”
Big Screen
PlayPanels® Super Set
CF900-526 RAINBOW
CF900-526B BLUE
L 47.5” x W 1.25” x H 59.5”
Baby Corral
CF900-360
L 31” x W 1.25” x H 48”
Big Screen Right
Angle PlayPanels®
CF900-533B BLUE
CF900-533G GREEN
CF900-533R RED
CF900-533Y YELLOW
L 48” x W 1.25” x H 60”
Woodland Big Screen
PlayPanels®
CF900-928 SET OF 5
CF900-929 SET OF 3
L 47.5” x W 1.25” x H 59.5”
Woodland Rectangle
PlayPanels®
CF900-921 SET OF 5
CF900-922 SET OF 3
L 30.5” x W 1.25” x H 47.5”
Rectangle PlayPanels®
3-Piece Set
CF900-539 RAINBOW
CF900-911 BLUE
L 30.5” x W 1.25” x H 47.5”
Clear Big Screen
PlayPanels® Set
CF900-961 SUPER SET
CF900-963 SET OF 4
CF900-524 SINGLE
L 47.5” x W 1.25” x H 59.5”
Clear Rectangle
PlayPanels® Set
CF900-960 SUPER SET
CF900-962 SET OF 3
CF900-959 SINGLE
L 47.5” x W 1.25” x H 59.5”
PlayPanels®
RED BLUE GREEN YELLOW DEEP WATER SKY BLUE SAGE ALMOND